Bogenligaschutzenliste

Bogen Landesliga / Schiitzeneinsatze

SFT St.Tonis 1926 e.V. 2
Name

Schwarzer, Iris

Moller, Sabine

Gehrke, Arnd
Mustereit, Bastian
Mikulaschek, Peter
Floeth, Jakob
Landwehrs, Helena
Rheins, Jorg

BV Baesweiler 1987 e.V.
Name

Schmidt, Alexander
Steinbusch, Lukas
Thomas, Lisa Cassandra
Thomas, Stefanie
Vélzke, Jens

van de Berg, Stephan

Gast 1

Name

Wambach, Markus
Schmitz, Andreas
Hausmanns, Phillip
Busch, Normann

Bogenteam Colln 2
Name

Wingens, Frank
Kutheius, Stephanie
Bumbke, Heike
Burgwinkel, Christopher
Burgwinkel, Andreas
Jose, Lena

Knappe, Ariane
Lohkamp, Elke
Kutheius, Gerd
Freitag, Christel
Lucke, Jacueline

Schnitt
59,00
62,00
51,00
66,00

0,00
71,00
69,00
50,00

Schnitt
61,00
71,00
66,00
64,00
63,00
12,00

Schnitt
37,00
46,00
41,00

0,00

Schnitt
69,00
0,00
60,00
35,00
67,00
71,00
0,00
62,00
0,00
36,00
56,00

M1

61

66
75

M1

54

53
51

M1

M1
59

70

54

M2

74

84
89

M2
50

56
50

M2

M2

91

81

77

M3
47
45
45

M3

84
74
90

M3

M3

71

64

60

M4
68

66

63

M4

77

69
73

M4

M4

52

52

48

M5
43

53
51

M5
52

57

55

M5

M5

43

49

36

M6

50

56
54

M6
64

74

67

M6

M6

67

61

54

M7

65

70
77

M7

44
52

M7

M7
69

72

62

M8
51

48

57

M8
28
53
41

M8

M8

84

88
91

M9

38

50
58

M9
55

49

49

M9

M9

56

63

73

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

68

76
62

49
40
49

66

73
70

58

69
72

83

89
82

79

88

91

82

80
87

47

58
50

92

69

86

71

73
71

46

51
56

53 83 51 8 46 77
45
79 44 79 48 72 73
90
93 49 89 59 88 53 96
54 49 48

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

55
56

54

54
51
55

92
87
78

57
69

72

90
92

85

92
93
66

90
97
84

51
54
56

93
85
82

65
76
70

57
50
55

47 92
93 9 55 55 52
83 52 8 54 55 55 57 76
77 54 88
51 8 56 54 55

17

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

41
55
43

52
53

34
52
47

52
46

19
16

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

72

69
68

87

90

54

82

83
87

66

70
74

55

49
55

70

65
69

69

66
66

67

60

68

52

51
53

66

66

63

56

56

56

84 74 70 77 73 54 81
75
35
86 62 62 80 79 44 75
73 63 55 89 83 89
48



BSF Lindlar

Name

Juranek, Jenny
Juhl, Vincent

Jahn, Armin
Werner, Martina
Hawranke, Siegfried
Walter, Karsten
Boekholt, Alex
Schmolka-Schumacher, Rolf
Schmidt, Markus

KKB Koéln 2

Name

Barazandeh, Niyoosha
Aslan, Elif Sena

Kahl, Marten

Klein, Stephan
Lichtenberg, Sebastian
Molz, Jona

Pliitzer, Guido
Pliitzer, Annika
Schiufele, Manuela
Seer, Jakob

Aslan, Nihal Neda

BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim 1
Name

Vianden, Heike
Peppel, Sven
Vianden, Hermann
Vianden, Liesa
Malis, Simon
Velleuer, Bettina
Briihl, Daniela
Plum, Hilmar
Stubner, Annika
Jung, Mara

TSV Much 1913 e.V. 1
Name

Lorenz, Andrea
Meurer, Michael
Lingslebe, Tanja
Wende, Volker
Hartmann, Frauke
Hartmann, Hermann

Schnitt
67,00
68,00
30,00

0,00
0,00
42,00
58,00
15,00
55,00

Schnitt
0,00
0,00

66,00
55,00
37,00
57,00
33,00
38,00
15,00
66,00
0,00

Schnitt
33,00
73,00
63,00
64,00
31,00
38,00

0,00
0,00
68,00
0,00

Schnitt
70,00
69,00
63,00
29,00
55,00
63,00

M1
67
67

43

M1

40
33
33

M1
24

14

M1
75
73
64

M2
57
55

47

M2

51
45
30

M2
31

25
51

M2
50

49
29

M3
82
88

70

M3

56

57

62

M3

84
79

67

M3
88
93
71

M4
88
94

82

M4

40
34
48

M4
17

51
46

M4
93
90
84

M5
48
46

31

M5

49
16

32

M5

62
55
54

M5
71
68
50

M6

30

37

15

M6

52

53

31

M6

50
51
25

M6
50
59
53

M7
70
71

29

M7

78

61

85

M7

79
91

49

M7
74
71
58

M8
84
88

80

M8

64
64
53

M8
37

54
45

M8

65
69

56

M9
82
74

82

M9

37
48

28

M9
37

49
54

M9

91
77

73

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

74

57
67

50
50

24

39

16
33

53
51

51

67
70

64

44
51

48

89
88

79

69
70

65

88
93

74

19
40

48

40
57

48

68 43 62 71 54 94 87
72 52 68 68 50 49 87 86

34
68 14 54 52 46

51 72 72

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

29

38

49

72
76

80

45

46

52

30

30
32

69
49

58

91
83

82

72
59

75

34

46

49

33
48

41

67
59

55

52

51
53
36
36

69 68 8 49 81 70 76
42 27 26
64 76 80 54 40 81
22
60 68 90 49 84 70 81

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

43

66
58

66
68

44

48
43

35

41

45
39

47

51

30

68
68

52

92
90

88

75
88

85

81
87

83

66
66

58

54
52

49

23
50 9 72 91 70 88 54

69 36 8 63 8 55 73
53 47 8 60 8 74 93 57

63

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

69
71

68

71
62

67

66
68

53

72
64

71

54
53

42

57
53
52

92
79
77

89
92
74

55
55
48

64
72
55

56
51
50

91 55 54 72 8 58 56 84
89 51 53 68 94 50 52 86
83

46 41 63 68 21
50 76



